
 

 
TALL HEIGHTS TO RELEASE NEW ALBUM  

PRETTY COLORS FOR YOUR ACTIONS 
OCTOBER 5 VIA SONY MUSIC MASTERWORKS 

AVAILABLE FOR PREORDER NOW 
 

NEW TRACK “MIDNIGHT OIL” OUT TODAY 
 

ALBUM RELEASE TO COINCIDE WITH HEADLINING NORTH AMERICAN TOUR  
TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW AT TALLHEIGHTS.COM/TOUR 

 

 
PRESS IMAGE (CREDIT JIMMY FONTAINE): DOWNLOAD  

 
ALBUM ARTWORK (FOR MEDIA USE): DOWNLOAD  

 
NEW YORK, NY (August 10, 2018) – Boston duo TALL HEIGHTS will release their forthcoming album Pretty 
Colors For Your Actions October 5 via Sony Music Masterworks – pre-order available now.  Premiering today 
and included in album pre-order is a brand new track from the group entitled “Midnight Oil,” available to 
stream everywhere now.  “Midnight Oil” is one of four tracks included with pre-order, alongside lead single 
“The Deep End,” and previously released songs “Not Like It Was” and “Fire Escape.”  
 
Co-produced by Oliver Hill and Steve Wall (both of whom worked with the group on their 2016 LP Neptune), 
Pretty Colors For Your Actions finds the duo of Tall Heights exploring a range of musical influences and 
emotions.  The 11-track album is underpinned by the duo’s signature melodies, layered and shaped with live 
instrumentation and contemporary production to create the sonic universe that is Pretty Colors For Your 
Actions.  The songs range from hard-hitting ballads (“House on Fire” & “Not Like It Was”) to hook-laden, synth-
heavy numbers (“Oslo” & “White Frost”) to sprawling jams (“Over Now”) and philosophical trips (“Roanoke”).  
A foundational song for the album, lead single “The Deep End” is both buoyant and upbeat, yet clouded by a 
feeling of darkness, a conflict of emotions further explored in “Midnight Oil,” from which the album’s title is 
taken.  

 



PREORDER TALL HEIGHTS’ PRETTY COLORS FOR YOUR ACTIONS AND LISTEN TO NEW TRACK “MIDNIGHT 
OIL” HERE 
 
Having spent the better half of 2018 touring across the globe, today’s news arrives just days before Tall Heights 
joins Ben Folds and Cake on their August run of amphitheater dates.  Kicking off this Monday in their hometown 
of Boston, the tour marks the second time they’ve played alongside Ben Folds, who hand-picked the duo to be 
part of his backing band as well as opener.  Tall Heights will continue their robust live schedule with a 
September run of dates alongside Colony House and their own headlining North American tour this October.  
The Pretty Colors For Your Actions Release Tour will bring Tall Heights’ highly-anticipated new music to fans 
in over 35 cities, with stops at The Roxy in Los Angeles, Washington DC’s U Street Music Hall and Brooklyn’s 
Music Hall of Williamsburg before a hometown finale at Boston’s Royale.   
 
PRETTY COLORS FOR YOUR ACTIONS – TRACKLIST 
1. Not Like It Was  
2. Midnight Oil  
3. House on Fire  
4. White Frost  
5. Oslo  
6. Red Bird  
7. Gold  
8. The Deep End  
9. Over Now  
10. Fire Escape  
11. Roanoke 
 
TALL HEIGHTS PRETTY COLORS FOR YOUR ACTIONS RELEASE TOUR DATES 
WITH SPECIAL GUESTS FRANCES CONE & OLD SEA BRIGADE 

DATE CITY, STATE VENUE 
Thursday, October 11 Northampton, MA Iron Horse 
Friday, October 12 Toronto, ONT The Drake Hotel 
Saturday, October 13 Lansing, MI Mac’s Bar 
Sunday, October 14 Milwaukee, WI The Backroom at Colectivo  
Tuesday, October 16 Cleveland, OH Mahall’s  
Wednesday, October 17 Indianapolis, IN HiFi 
Thursday, October 18 Columbus, OH The Basement 
Friday, October 19 Chicago, IL Lincoln Hall 
Saturday, October 20 Ames, IA Maintenance Shop 
Sunday, October 21 Madison, WI High Noon Saloon 
Monday, October 22 Minneapolis, MN Turf Club 
Tuesday, October 23  St. Louis, MO Duck Room at Blueberry Hill 
Wednesday, October 24 Kansas City, MO The Riot Room 
Friday, October 26 Denver, CO Marquis Theater 
Saturday, October 27 Salt Lake City, UT Kilby Court 
Monday, October 29 Vancouver, BC The Roxy Cabaret 
Tuesday, October 30 Seattle, WA Tractor Tavern 
Wednesday, October 31 Portland, OR Douglas Fir Lounge 
Friday, November 2 San Francisco, CA Bottom of the Hill 
Saturday, November 3 Los Angeles, CA The Roxy 
Sunday, November 4 San Diego, CA Voodoo Room at the House of Blues 
Tuesday, November 6 Phoenix, AZ The Rebel Lounge 



Thursday, November 8  Austin, TX Stubb’s Jr. 
Friday, November 9 Dallas, TX Curtain Club 
Saturday, November 10 Oklahoma City, OK VZD’s 
Monday, November 12 Nashville, TN The High Watt 
Tuesday, November 13 Birmingham, AL Saturn 
Wednesday, November 14 Athens, GA 40 Watt 
Thursday, November 15 Atlanta, GA The Masquerade 
Friday, November 16 West Columbia, SC New Brookland Tavern 
Saturday, November 17 Carrboro, NC Cat’s Cradle 
Sunday, November 18 Richmond, VA Capital Ale House 
Wednesday, November 28 Washington, DC U Street Music Hall 
Thursday, November 29 Philadelphia, PA Foundry at The Fillmore 
Friday, November 30 Brooklyn, NY Music Hall of Williamsburg 
Saturday, December 1 Boston, MA Royale 

 
FOR THE LATEST TOUR NEWS & ALL TICKETING INFORMATION PLEASE VISIT TALLHEIGHTS.COM/TOUR/   
 
ABOUT TALL HEIGHTS  
The energy, focus and inspiration Paul Wright and Tim Harrington are harnessing in 2018 feels like a 
rebirth.  Having amassed over 130 million streams worldwide, the duo of TALL HEIGHTS are currently on their 
biggest winning streak, touring the US and Europe alongside acts like Ben Folds, CAKE, Judah & the Lion and 
Colony House, and racking up accolades across the press world from the likes of Paste, SPIN, Huffington Post, 
NPR and Stereogum, in addition to making their broadcast performance debut on Conan.  With no plans of 
slowing down anytime soon, Tall Heights now gear up for the release of their most ambitious project yet, 
sophomore album Pretty Colors For Your Actions.  Stepping away from the production-heavy, synthetic palette 
of earlier releases, Pretty Colors For Your Actions is a uniquely original record that melds man-made 
instrumentation with grandiose, contemporary production.  The highly-anticipated album is just the start of a 
huge fall for the group, who will then take their newly-released music across North America for 30+ headlining 
tour dates beginning this October.   
 
Sony Music Masterworks comprises Masterworks, Sony Classical, OKeh, Portrait and Masterworks Broadway 
imprints. For email updates and information please visit www.sonymusicmasterworks.com.  
 
CONNECT WITH TALL HEIGHTS 
Website | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | YouTube 
 


